8/19/2022 2:53:39 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For HAW 202 MIDDAY IN D-205 HAWTHORNE KP PM

Route: HAW 202 MIDDAY IN Start Time: 11:33 am Total Riders: 9
Bus: 160765 End Time: 12:15pm Max Load: 9
Driver: OPEN, ROUTE Total Time: 41:23 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONE Distance: 8.55 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
11:33 am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE
11:39 am START (1) 429 ST CHARLES RD 1
11:41 am STOP (2) WEST AVE & FELLOWS CT (after turn) 2
11:46 am STOP (3) W THIRD ST @ GLENVIEW AVE 1
11:49 am STOP (4) W THIRD ST @ N RIDGELAND AVE 1
11:50 am STOP (5) N HIGHLAND AVE @ W SECOND ST 2
11:53 am STOP (6) W SECOND ST @ N WALNUT ST 1
11:55 am END (7) W THIRD ST @ N LARCH AVE 1
12:00 pm DEST (8) HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONE 9
12:15 pm GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE

Comment: Check for Sleeping children!



